
Tariff 收費

Staying Guests
酒店住客

HK$80 /
75 minutes 分鐘

HK$160 /
75 minutes分鐘

Non-Staying Guests
非酒店住客

For One Child 一位小童

Staying Guests
酒店住客

Non-Staying
Guests
非酒店住客

Charge per Additional Kid / Adult  額外每位小童 / 成人

Opening Hours開放時間

Welcome to 
“Sharks and Pirates” 

Adventure Zone!
歡迎蒞臨鯊魚冒險島 !

Welcome to 
“Sharks and Pirates” 

Adventure Zone!
歡迎蒞臨鯊魚冒險島 !

Opening Hours開放時間
Monday – Friday
星期一至五 9am – 7:30pm星期一至五
Monday – Friday

9am – 7:30pm

Saturday, Sunday and
Public Holidays
星期六、日、公眾假期 9am – 9pm9am – 9pm

Saturday, Sunday and
Public Holidays
星期六、日、公眾假期

Tariff 收費

Staying Guests
酒店住客

HK$80 /
75 minutes 分鐘

HK$160 /
75 minutes分鐘

Non-Staying Guests
非酒店住客

For One Child 一位小童

Staying Guests
酒店住客

Kid兒童HK$80 / 75 minutes分鐘

Adult成人HK$40 / 75 minutes分鐘

Kid兒童HK$160 / 75 minutes分鐘

Adult成人HK$80 / 75 minutes分鐘

Kid兒童HK$80 / 75 minutes分鐘

Adult成人HK$40 / 75 minutes分鐘

Kid兒童HK$160 / 75 minutes分鐘

Adult成人HK$80 / 75 minutes分鐘

Non-Staying
Guests
非酒店住客

Charge per Additional Kid / Adult  額外每位小童 / 成人

(Each child must be accompanied by an adult when entering the venue
每位小童在進場時須有一位成人陪同)

(Each child must be accompanied by an adult when entering the venue
每位小童在進場時須有一位成人陪同)














